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Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Grote, David 30.00
Watson, Art 29.00
Valdez, Paul 28.00
Anderson, Rich 27.00
Marshall, Ron 26.00
Anderson, Rudy 25.00
Dostal, Charles 24.00
Woodard, Kevin 23.00
Sanchez, David 22.00
Denby, Stephen 21.00
Kelley, Kevin 20.00
Randall, Randy 19.00
Spector, Ben 18.00
Miller, Wayne 17.00
Marquez, Joe 16.00
Lowe, Toby 15.00
Rodriguez, Jesse 14.00
Proffitt, Robert 13.00
Lewis, Arthur 12.00
Nicholson, Johnnie 11.00
Kearney, Steve 10.00
Mulcahey, Mike 9.00
Anderson, John 8.00
Devore, Mark 7.00
Barnes, Curtis 6.00
Manahl, James 5.00
Anderson, Jacob 4.00
Tierney, Michael 3.00
Anderson, Joshua 2.00
Total Points 464.00
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Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Watson, Art $155.00
Grote, David $150.00
Kelley, Kevin $140.00
Sanchez, David $140.00
Anderson, Rudy $122.00
Denby, Stephen $101.00
Anderson, Rich $100.00
Valdez, Paul $97.00
Woodard, Kevin $70.00
Lowe, Toby $65.00
Marshall, Ron $50.00
Manahl, James $27.00
Barnes, Curtis $25.00
Miller, Wayne $25.00
Total Purse $1,267.00

file:///v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=9877954379573668079&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=9877954379573668079&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955566494591210&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954658343889088&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955072170698964&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954601972443325&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954541943564474&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954740015376580&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954803097708743&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955586526587115&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954904062994636&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954695991961794&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955266316642525&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954620762925246&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955607967869164&round_id=9877955931130603744
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=10362084760230078805&round_id=9877955931130603744


HTGA 2023-2024
Windrose Leaderboard

Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Grote, David 68 $100.00
2 Woodard, Kevin 72 $70.00
3 Sanchez, David 73 $50.00
4 Denby, Stephen 76 $0.00
5 Spector, Ben 78 $0.00
6 Miller, Wayne 79 $0.00
7 Lowe, Toby 81 $0.00
8 Proffitt, Robert 82 $0.00
9 Devore, Mark 85 $0.00

10 Barnes, Curtis 87 $0.00
WD Perkins, Larry WD $0.00
WD Waters, Carl WD $0.00

2nd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Anderson, Rich 70 $100.00
2 Anderson, Rudy 71 $70.00
3 Kelley, Kevin 77 $50.00
4 Randall, Randy 78 $0.00
5 Marquez, Joe 79 $0.00
6 Lewis, Arthur 82 $0.00
7 Nicholson, Johnnie 83 $0.00
8 Kearney, Steve 83 $0.00
9 Mulcahey, Mike 83 $0.00

WD Hawkins, George WD $0.00
WD Mosley, Mike WD $0.00

3rd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Watson, Art 69 $100.00
2 Valdez, Paul 69 $70.00
3 Marshall, Ron 71 $50.00
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4 Dostal, Charles 72 $0.00
5 Rodriguez, Jesse 82 $0.00
6 Anderson, John 83 $0.00
7 Manahl, James 90 $0.00
8 Anderson, Jacob 94 $0.00
9 Tierney, Michael 98 $0.00

WD Proffitt, Tiffany WD $0.00
WD Farnum, Jason WD $0.00
WD Deleon, Wally WD $0.00

No Handicap Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Anderson, Joshua 153 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $660.00
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GOY

Pos. Player Total
Net Points

1 Grote, David 68 30.00
2 Watson, Art 69 29.00
3 Valdez, Paul 69 28.00
4 Anderson, Rich 70 27.00
5 Marshall, Ron 71 26.00
6 Anderson, Rudy 71 25.00
7 Dostal, Charles 72 24.00
8 Woodard, Kevin 72 23.00
9 Sanchez, David 73 22.00

10 Denby, Stephen 76 21.00
11 Kelley, Kevin 77 20.00
12 Randall, Randy 78 19.00
13 Spector, Ben 78 18.00
14 Miller, Wayne 79 17.00
15 Marquez, Joe 79 16.00
16 Lowe, Toby 81 15.00
17 Rodriguez, Jesse 82 14.00
18 Proffitt, Robert 82 13.00
19 Lewis, Arthur 82 12.00
20 Nicholson, Johnnie 83 11.00
21 Kearney, Steve 83 10.00
22 Mulcahey, Mike 83 9.00
23 Anderson, John 83 8.00
24 Devore, Mark 85 7.00
25 Barnes, Curtis 87 6.00
26 Manahl, James 90 5.00
27 Anderson, Jacob 94 4.00
28 Tierney, Michael 98 3.00
29 Anderson, Joshua 153 2.00
WD Perkins, Larry WD 0.00
WD Proffitt, Tiffany WD 0.00
WD Hawkins, George WD 0.00
WD Mosley, Mike WD 0.00
WD Waters, Carl WD 0.00
WD Farnum, Jason WD 0.00
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WD Deleon, Wally WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 464.00

-
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Skins Gross

Player Skins Purse Details

Denby, Stephen 2 $76.00 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 8
Kelley, Kevin 1 $38.00 Birdie on 11
Sanchez, David 1 $38.00 Birdie on 2
Lowe, Toby 1 $38.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $190.00
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Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Watson, Art 2 $55.00 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 14
Kelley, Kevin 1 $27.00 Eagle on 11
Manahl, James 1 $27.00 Eagle on 16
Sanchez, David 1 $27.00 Eagle on 2
Anderson, Rudy 1 $27.00 Eagle on 4
Lowe, Toby 1 $27.00 Eagle on 5
Valdez, Paul 1 $27.00 Double Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $217.00
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Gross Nassau

Player Total
Gross Purse

Grote, David 39 / 40 / 79 $0.00 / $25.00 / $25.00
Denby, Stephen 38 / 43 / 81 $25.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
Miller, Wayne 44 / 40 / 84 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
Spector, Ben 44 / 44 / 88 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
Lowe, Toby 45 / 49 / 94 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $75.00
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CTP/LD

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Kelley, Kevin $25.00 CTP #11
None Anderson, Rudy $25.00 CTP #16
None Sanchez, David $25.00 CTP #2
None Barnes, Curtis $25.00 CTP #6
None Miller, Wayne $25.00 LD #14

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00
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